
                                                                         П Р О Т О К О Л

                                                ВІДКРИТИЙ ЗИМОВИЙ ЧЕМПІОНАТ М. ВІННИЦЯ У ПРИМІЩЕННІ

М. Вінниця

22-23.02.2019 Манеж "Колос"

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ   . ЖІНКИ.

1 Черкас Марія 03.05.1993 кмсу Вінниця ШВСМ 7.6-7.6 1 Прошин ВМ

2 Тимченко Ганна 18.12.1997 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівська ДЮСШ 8.0-8.0 2 Турлюк ВВ,Хотян ВВ

3 Домінік Ріта 16.11.1996 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.2-8.1 2 Поляк ВА

4 Слободянюк Вікторія 05.05.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.1-8.2 2 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

5 Острожнюк Діана 05.02.2002 2 Тульчинський 8.2-8.3 2 Демида АМ

6 Ковальська Марія 16.10.2004 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.4-8.5 3 Дмитревський ПА,Козловський СМ

7 Кривошина Соломія 13.11.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.5 3 Мельничук ВМ

7 Глинчук Анна 11.04.2003 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.5 3 Яцко ВВ

7 Павловська Ольга 08.01.2003 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1Немирівський 8.5 3 Турлюк ВВ,Глазков ВО

10 Малишева Елфзавета 00.00.2004 1ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.7 3 Москвін АГ

11 Сироватко Олександра 23.04.2002 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.9 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

12 Гуменюк Екатерина 19.10.2004 2ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9.3 2ю Яцко ВВ

13 Химич Аліна 05.05.2006 3ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9.4 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

14 Макогонюк Вікторія 16.01.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9.6 2ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

15 Долгій Елізавета 15.01.2002 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9.7 2ю Овчарук ВВ,Овчарук ВГ

16 Головко Тетяна 12.10.2001 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 10.0 3ю Овчарук ВВ,Овчарук ВГ

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ   . ЧОЛОВІКИ. 

1 Горобець Олександр 12.10.1994 кмсу Вінниця ШВСМ-Іллінецький 6.9-6.8 1 Мельничук ВМ

2 Король Олексій 24.07.1999 кмсу Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.1-6.9 1 Мельничук ВМ,Книш М

3 Недоснованний Олександр 12.09.1997 кмсу Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Хмільник 7.1-7.0 1 Постемський ВФ

4 Чорний Іван 11.06.1999 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.1-7.1 2 Прошин ВМ,Поляк ВА

5 Козій Василь 08.01.1989 кмсу Житомир 7.1-7.3 2 Даніленко ОЛ

6 Гуцалюк Денис 18.10.2001 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Літинська ДЮСШ 7.2-7.7 2 Дмитревський ПА,Диканський ГМ

7 Ефременюк Олег 09.07.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 7.2 2 Москвін АГ

7 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 мсу Козятин 7.2 2 Постемський ВФ

9 Корчмар Кирило 05.01.1996 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.3 2 Мельничук ВМ,Книш М

9 Левченко Ілля 29.03.2001 3 Калинівський 7.3 2 Хотян ВВ

11 Шевчук Дмитро 18.08.2001 1ю Калинівський 7.4 2 Хотян ВВ

12 Мазур Богдан 28.12.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 7.6 3 Москвін АГ

12 Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 7.6 3 Турлюк ВВ

14 Манжос Роман 10.02.2004 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.7 3 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

14 Кравець Валентин 23.01.2002 Тульчинський 7.7 3 Демида АМ

16 Савчук Євген 26.10.2005 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.8 3 Яцко ВВ

17 Юрченко Валерій 04.11.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.8 3 Постемський ВФ,Шепітко ДІ

17 Болдирєв Андрій 18.02.1998 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.8 3 Овчарук ВВ

19 Оніщук Максим 25.05.2005 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.9 1ю Постемський ВФ,Шепітко ДІ

20 Пронін Василь 13.01.2001 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.4 2ю Поляк ВА

20 Розборський Артем 00.00.2004 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.4 2ю Москвін АГ

22 Гробовий Віталій 10.04.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.8 3ю Яцко ВВ

23 Степнов Богдан 22.10.2005 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.9 3ю Москвін АГ

24 Сівак Олексій 23.03.2004 1ю Вінниця Інваспорт 9.4 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

24 Адамчук Ігор 29.09.2003 3ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9.4 Постемський ВФ

26 Козуб Дмитро 00.00.2000 Вінниця Інваспорт 9.7 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

27 Гурський Данило 14.06.2006 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10.1 Москвін АГ

БІГ400 МЕТРІВ   . ЖІНКИ.

1 Тимченко Ганна 18.12.1997 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівська ДЮСШ 1:02.5 2 Турлюк ВВ,Хотян ВВ

2 Павловська Ольга 08.01.2003 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1Немирівський 1:03.6 3 Турлюк ВВ,Глазков ВО

3 Турлюк Юлія 19.05.1996 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:04.0 3 Турлюк ВВ

4 Мазур Руслана 29.04.2001 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:04.5 3 Турлюк ВВ

5 Сорокедня Олена 12.04.2002 2 Жмеринка 1:04.7 3 Мельничук ВМ,Книш М,Чистяк НБ

6 Рибянцева Аліна 31.05.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:06.0 3 Турлюк ВМ

7 Лисяна Єлизавета 05.04.2005 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:07.8 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

8 Шевчук Вікторія 10.05.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:08.0 1ю Мельничук ВМ

9 Ковальчук Ірина 12.11.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:10.0 1ю Турлюк ВВ



10 Собко Віраніка 00.00.2001 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:10.0 1ю Мельничук ВМ

11 Поворзник Надія 27.10.2003 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:10.7 1ю Турлюк ВМ

12 Глинчук Анна 00.00.2003 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:11.0 1ю Яцко ВВ

13 Флік Марія 05.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 1:17.0 2ю Мельничук ВМ,Книш М,Чистяк НБ

БІГ400 МЕТРІВ   . ЧОЛОВІКИ.

1 Павлович Євген 17.12.1995 1 Жмеринка 53.1 2 Овчарук ВВ

2 Вітов Руслан 07.03.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 53.4 2 Мельничук ВМ,Книш М

3 Бондар Георгій 08.12.2000 2 Хмельницький 54.9 3 Рибак ЛО

3 Роспашнюк Максим 26.08.2002 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 54.9 3 Гарницька АМ Пригорницький ОЄ

5 Левченко Ілля 29.03.2001 3 Калинівський 55.5 3 Хотян ВВ

6 Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 55.8 3 Турлюк ВВ

7 Войтюк Василь 13.01.2003 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 56.0 3 Турлюк ВВ

8 Войтюк Роман 13.01.2003 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 56.7 3 Турлюк ВВ

9 Герасько Глеб 03.09.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 57.2 1ю Прошин ВМ

10 Бачинський Данило 29.09.2002 2 Жмеринка 57.4 1ю Саволюк ВВ

11 Пасічник Антон 30.01.2003 2ю Калинівський 57.7 1ю Хотян ВВ

12 Кузняк Владислав 04.11.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 57.8 1ю Сарафинюк ПЯ

12 Олійник Максим 04.04.2002 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 57.8 1ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

14 Спасяк Дмитро 24.04.2002 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 58.0 1ю Мельничук ВМ,Книш М

15 Юрченко Валерій 04.11.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 58.4 1ю Постемський ВФ,Шепітко ДІ

16 Кузьменко Микита 24.07.2002 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 58.4 1ю Сарафинюк ПЯ

17 Сироватко Максим 24.06.2004 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 59.0 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

18 Стасів Іван 10.01.1999 2 Вінниця 1:01.5 2ю Стародуб ОВ

19 Коровко Дмитро 10.10.2003 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 1:01.7 2ю Турлюк ВВ,Глазков ВО

20 Поленок Олександр 04.01.2003 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:01.7 2ю Яцко ВВ

21 Кравець Валентин 23.01.2002 Тульчинський 1:03.9 3ю Демида АМ

22 Справніков Артем 07.03.2006 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:06.2 Сарафинюк ПЯ

23 Матусевич Михайло 21.11.2001 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:06.8 Овчарук ВВ

БІГ 1500 МЕТРІВ   . ЖІНКИ.

1 Лавренюк Олена 25.11.1991 кмсу Козятин 4:51.3 1 Сарафинюк ПЯ

2 Китиця Олена 01.05.1994 мсу Житомир 4:54.7 1 Даніленко ОЛ

3 Василенко Анна 01.04.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Немирівський 4:54.7 1 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Глазков ВО

4 Лукашук Марія 01.08.2002 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5:01.6 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Михайленко

5 Коломієць Христина 07.01.1992 2 Козятинський 5:13.9 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ

6 Павлова Марія 25.03.2001 2 Козятинський 5:28.2 3 Москвін АГ,Галицький ВЙ

7 Липова Марія 21.05.2006 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5:41.3 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

8 Лисяна Анна 03.11.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5:56.5 2ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

БІГ 1500 МЕТРІВ   . ЧОЛОВІКИ. 

1 Коменчук Олег 23.01.1998 1 ВІнниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівський 3:59.5 1 Москвін АГ,Хотян В

2 Обуховський Олексій 29.03.1993 Харків 4:05.5 1 Божко,Гарницька,Пригорницький

3 Підручний Вадим 23.03.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Козятинський 4:07.5 2 Москвін,Галицький ВЙ

4 Устіменко Петро 09.07.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Козятин 4:19.8 2 Москвін АГ

5 Гладкий Олег 03.01.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Ямпільська ДЮСШ 4:20.3 2 Москвін АГ,Волчанський В

6 Радчук Тарас 23.07.1998 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:20.4 2 Яременко Л,Москвін АГ

7 Сидоров Ілля 29.07.1999 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4:21.5 2 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

8 Паламарчук Олександр 14.05.2000 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4:24.3 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Вуйко ОМ

9 Парасків Микола 05.10.2000 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4:27.9 3 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

10 Хоменський Владислав 10.02.2004 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Чернивецька ДЮСШ 4:28.5 3 Москвін АГ,Щербатюк ОС

11 Сеник Віталій 23.04.2002 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:31.6 3 Турлюк ВВ

12 Сулійманов Руслан 05.03.1996 1 Житомир 4:36.4 3 Даніленко ОЛ

13 Жук Владислав 01.05.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4:38.8 3 Овчарук ВВ

14 Чорнокульський Олександр 24.03.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4:39.7 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ,Маляр ОС

15 Ентін Ігор 05.07.1990 Калинівка 4:44.6 3

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ З/Б   . ЖІНКИ. 

1 Антонюк Наталія 08.09.2002 1ю Літинський 13.4 3ю Диканський ГМ

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ   . ЖІНКИ. 

1 Черкас Марія 03.05.1993 кмсу Вінниця ШВСМ 26.3 1 Прошин ВМ

2 Ковтун Інна 25.08.1997 кмсу Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 26.7 2 Черненков СО



3 Тимченко Ганна 18.12.1997 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівська ДЮСШ 27.8 3 Турлюк ВВ,Хотян ВВ

4 Слободянюк Вікторія 05.05.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 28.4 3 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

5 Сорокедня Олена 12.04.2002 2 Жмеринка 28.6 3 Мельничук ВМ,Книш М,Чистяк НБ

6 Павловська Ольга 08.01.2003 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1Немирівський 29.1 3 Турлюк ВВ,Глазков ВО

7 Собко Вераніка 30.05.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 29.1 3 Мельничук АВ ,Книш М

8 Острожнюк Діана 05.02.2002 2 Тульчинський 29.9 3 Демида АМ

9 Шевчук Вікторія 09.02.2004 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 30.0 3 Мельничук АВ ,Книш М

10 Кривошина Соломія 13.11.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 30.0 2 Мельничук АВ ,Книш М

11 Зацерковна Світлана 00.00.2005 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 32.3 2ю Москвін АГ

12 Кучеренко Анастасія 00.00.2005 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 32.7 2ю Москвін АГ

13 Зацерковна Анастасія 00.00.2005 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 33.4 2ю Москвін АГ

14 Покотило Тетяна 30.06.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 33.7 2ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

15 Долгій Елізавета 15.01.2002 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 34.1 2ю Овчарук ВВ,Овчарук ВГ

16 Хіміч Аліна 00.00.2006 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 34.3 2ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

17 Флік Марія 05.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 34.5 2ю Мельничук ВМ,Книш М,Чистяк НБ

18 Головко Тетяна 12.10.2001 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 36.1 3ю Овчарук ВВ,Овчарук ВГ

19 Чабан Софія 00.00.2005 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 36.2 3ю Москвін АГ

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ   .ЧОЛОВІКИ. 

1 Вітов Руслан 07.03.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 24.5 2 Мельничук ВМ,Книш М

1 Павлович Євген 17.12.1995 1 Жмеринка 24.5 2 Овчарук ВВ

3 Кузняк Владислав 04.11.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 24.7 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ

4 Роспашнюк Максим 26.08.2002 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 25.1 2 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

5 Ефременюк Олег 09.07.1997 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 25.8 3 Москвін АГ

6 Мазур Богдан 28.12.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 26.3 3 Москвін АГ

7 Кравець Валентин 23.01.2002 Тульчинський 26.7 3 Демида АМ

8 Коровко Дмитро 10.10.2003 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 26.9 1ю Турлюк ВВ,Глазков ВО

9 Болдирєв Андрій 18.02.1998 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 27.0 1ю Овчарук ВВ

10 Савчук Євген 19.10.2005 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 28.2 2ю Яцко ВВ

11 Справніков Артем 07.03.2006 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 28.9 2ю Сарафинюк ПЯ

12 Розборський Артем 00.00.2004 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.7 3ю Москвін АГ

13 Матусевич Михайло 21.11.2001 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 30.3 3ю Овчарук ВВ

14 Лівінський Максим 07.10.2003 3 Вінниця Інваспорт 30.7 Гарницька АМ Пригорницький ОЄ

15 Степнов Богдан 22.10.2005 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 31.4 Москвін АГ

16 Сівак Олексій 23.03.2004 1ю Вінниця Інваспорт 33.5 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

17 Дротаванюк Павло 12.07.2006 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 35.9 Москвін АГ

18 Гурський Данило 14.06.2006 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 36.7 Москвін АГ

Герасько Глеб 03.09.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР DQ Прошин ВМ

Чорний Іван 11.06.1999 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР DQ Прошин ВМ,Поляк ВА

БІГ 3000 МЕТРІВ   . ЖІНКИ. 

1 Коломієць Христина 07.01.1992 2 Козятинський 11:20.9 1 Сарафинюк ПЯ

2 Павлова Марія 25.03.2001 2 Козятинський 12:08.5 3 Москвін АГ,Галицький ВЙ

3 Квасюк Дар'я 15.04.1999 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Козятин 13:02.2 1ю Москвін АГ,Турлюк ВВ

БІГ 3000 МЕТРІВ   . ЧОЛОВІКИ. 

1 Обуховський Олексій 29.03.1993 Харків 8:43.1 1 Божко,Гарницька,Пригорницький

2 Підручний Вадим 23.03.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Козятинський 9:01.4 2 Москвін,Галицький ВЙ

3 Устіменко Петро 09.07.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Козятинський 9:13.0 2 Москвін АГ

4 Радчук Тарас 23.07.1998 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 9:23.2 2 Яременко Л,Москвін АГ

5 Сидоров Ілля 29.07.1999 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9:27.5 2 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

6 Паламарчук Олександр 14.05.2000 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9:32.0 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Вуйко ОМ

7 Сидорчук Єдуард 18.05.2001 3 Хмельницький 9:45.9 3 Рибак ЛО

8 Парасків Микола 05.10.2000 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 10:07.9 3 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ   . ЖІНКИ.

1 Мазур Руслана 29.04.2001 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:25.0 2 Турлюк ВВ

2 Рибянцева Аліна 31.05.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:36.1 3 Турлюк ВМ

3 Лисяна Єлизавета 05.04.2005 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:38.5 3 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

4 Федорчук Анастасія 11.11.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:39.1 3 Поляк ВА

5 Лисяна Анна 03.11.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:39.8 3 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

6 Ковальчук Ірина 12.11.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:42.1 3 Турлюк ВВ



7 Липова Марія 21.05.2006 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:47.6 3 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ   . ЧОЛОВІКИ. 

1 Коменчук Олег 23.01.1998 1 ВІнниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівський 1:57.3 1 Москвін АГ,Хотян В

2 Хоменський Владислав 10.02.2004 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Чернивецька ДЮСШ 2:05.1 2 Москвін АГ,Щербатюк ОС

3 Войтюк Василь 13.01.2003 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:06.3 2 Турлюк ВВ

4 Бачинський Данило 29.09.2002 2 Жмеринка 2:06.7 2 Саволюк ВВ

5 Бондар Георгій 08.12.2000 2 Хмельницький 2:07.3 2 Рибак ЛО

6 Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:09.1 2 Турлюк ВВ

7 Олійник Максим 04.04.2002 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:09.6 2 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

8 Войтюк Роман 13.01.2003 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:11.1 3 Турлюк ВВ

9 Чорнокульський Олександр 24.03.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:12.0 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ,Маляр ОС

10 Сеник Віталій 23.04.2002 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:13.4 3 Турлюк ВВ

11 Жук Владислав 01.05.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:13.8 3 Овчарук ВВ

12 Сироватко Максим 24.06.2004 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:21.0 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ



 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЖІНКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

1 3 0 1 3 5 1 4 0 1 4 5 1 5 0 1 5 5 1 6 0 1 6 5

1 Миронюк Каріна 15.05.1998 кмсуВінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о о х х х 160 Дмитревський ПА,Михальченко ОВ

2 Заїчко Христина 05.10.2002 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Козятинський1 о о х о х х х 160 ПостемськийВФ,Галицький ВЙ

3 Московець Ольга 13.11.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о х х о х х х 140 Дмитревський ПА,Козловський СМ

4 Ярославцева Анастасія 02.04.2003 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о х о х х х 135 Дмитревський ПА,Козловський СМ

4 Слободянюк Вікторія 05.05.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР х о х х х 135 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЧОЛОВІКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

1 4 5 1 5 0 1 5 5 1 6 0 1 6 5 1 7 0 1 7 5 1 8 0

1 Козловський Павло 06.06.2003 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о 195 1 Дмитревський ПА,Козловський СМ

2 Козловський Сергій 07.09.1995 мсуВінниця ВСДЮСШОР о 195 1 Дмитревський ПА

3 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 мсуКозятин х о 190 2 Постемський ВФ

4 Гонзель Ілля 05.08.2000 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о 185 2 Дмитревський ПА,Козловський СМ

5 Жмур Андрій 12.06.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о х х х 175 2 Дмитревський ПА

6 Колеснік Богдан 19.05.2002кмсуВінниця ВСДЮСШОР х о х х х 175 2 Постемський ВФ

7 Оніщук Максим 25.05.2005 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР х о х о о х х о х х х 160 1ю Постемський ВФ,Шепітко ДІ

1 8 5 1 9 0 1 9 5 1 9 8

Козловський Павло 06.06.2003 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о х о х о х х х

Гонзель Ілля 05.08.2000 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о х х х

Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 мсуКозятин х о х о х х х

1 Козловський Сергій 07.09.1995 мсуВінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о х х о х х х

 СТРИБОК З ЖЕРДИНАЮ.ЧОЛОВІКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

2 0 0 2 2 0 2 4 0 2 6 0 3 0 0 3 2 0 3 4 0 3 6 0

1 Колеснік Богдан 19.05.2002кмсуВінниця ВСДЮСШОР 400 2 Постемський ВФ

2 Шаповал Богдан 22.02.2001 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о х о х х х 340 3 Єременко РВ

3 Гутник Святослав 18.11.2003 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о о о х х х 260 3ю Єременко РВ

4 0 0 4 2 0

Колеснік Богдан 19.05.2002кмсуВінниця ВСДЮСШОР х о х х х



 ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА. ЧОЛОВІКИ. / 7.260 КГ/

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 Козятин 12.97 12.71 12.81 12.89 13.07 13.58 13.58 2 Постемський ВФ

2 Колеснік Богдан 19.05.2002 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 10.62 11.41 11.35 11.41 2 Постемський ВФ

/ 5.000 КГ /

ПК Колеснік Богдан 19.05.2002 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 14.77 14.63 14.66 14.77 2 Постемський ВФ

 ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА. ЖІНКИ./ 4.000 КГ /

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Подоляк Валентина 00.00.2001 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 11.10 10.97 Х 10.79 11.15 11.07 11.15 2 Дідик ТМ

2 Шпатківська Марія 08.06.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9.87 9.61 10.40 10.27 Х Х 10.40 2 Дідик ТМ

3 Гринь Анастасія 10.11.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.72 8.40 7.12 6.69 7.03 7.16 7.72 1ю Єременко РВ

4 Заїчко Христина 05.10.2002 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-КозятинськийХ 7.60 7.68 7.50 7.51 6.95 7.68 1ю ПостемськийВФ,Галицький ВЙ

5 Пакула Катерина 00.00.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 6.57 7.36 6.83 7.50 7.51 Х 7.51 1ю Постемський ВФ,Шепітко ДІ

6 Антонюк Наталія 08.09.2002 Літинський 6.24 6.32 6.78 6.91 6.67 6.95 6.95 2ю Диканський ГМ

 СТРИБОК У ДВЖИНУ. ЧОЛОВІКИ.ФІНАЛ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Недоснованний Олександр 12.09.1997 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 6.22 х. 6.77 6.45 6.64 6.74 6.77 2 Постемський ВФ

2 Козловський Сергій 07.09.1995 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 6.06 6.41 х 6.13 х 6.15 6.41 2 Дмитревський ПА

3 Колеснік Богдан 19.05.2002 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 6.35 х. 6.25 х х х 6.35 2 Постемський ВФ

4 Гуцалюк Денис 18.10.2001 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5.84 5.92 х 5.73 х х 5.92 3 Дмитревський ПА,Козловський СМ

5 Гонзель Ілля 05.08.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5.39 5.68 5.49 5.63 5.27 5.64 5.68 1ю Дмитревський ПА,Козловський СМ

6 Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 5.23 5.36 5.35 5.13 5.64 5.48 5.64 1ю Турлюк ВВ

7 Манжос Роман 10.02.2004 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5.56 5.59 5.16 4.42 5.19 5.30 5.56 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

8 Оніщук Максим 25.05.2005 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР х 5.10 3.36 х 4.17 3.98 5.10 2ю Постемський ВФ,Шепітко ДІ

9 Юрченко Валерій 04.11.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4.93 х. 4.79 4.93 3ю Постемський ВФ,Шепітко ДІ

10 Бондарчук Артем 28.07.2005 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4.84 4.82 4.64 4.84 3ю Постемський ВФ,Шепітко ДІ

 СТРИБОКУ ДОВЖИНУ. ЖІНКИ.ФІНАЛ

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер



1 Насіковська Леся 31.10.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5.35 х х 5.05 х х 5.35 2 Постемський ВФ, Шепитко ДІ

2 Ковальська Марія 16.10.2004 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4.59 4.58 4.53 4.04 4.56 4.82 4.82 3 Дмитревський ПА,Козловський СМ

3 Заїчко Христина 05.10.2002 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4.26 4.29 4.37 4.60 4.39 х 4.60 1ю ПостемськийВФ,Галицький ВЙ

4 Московець Ольга 13.11.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4.34 х х х 3.55 х 4.34 1ю Дмитревський ПА,Козловський СМ

5 Острожнюк Діана 05.02.2002 Тульчин х х 3.54 х 3.40 х 3.54 3ю Демеда


